SOURCING ID:

CONTRACT TITLE:

FULL TITLE:

BIDS RECEIVED:

City and County of San Francisco

Department of Public Works
TABULATION OF QUOTES

0000009068
ZSFG BLDG 5 FAM HLTH CTR RELO PH 1 5C 5E
ZSFG Building 5 Family Health Center Relocation Phase 1 5C 5E Demolition

June 26, 2024

PROPOSERS (in the order received & opened): LBE Status Claimed

KLW Construction Inc.

Buhler Commercial

Micro-LBE 10%
Micro-LBE 10%

City Building, Inc. N/A
Rubecon General Contracting, Inc. Small-LBE 10%
Average Bid:

CC:

For complete subcontractor listings, check:

June 26, 2024

Engineer's Estimate:
% of Engineer's Estimate:
% of Engineer's Estimate vs. Low Bid Received

Lindsay Hu Albert Ko Carla Short
Stephanie Tang Ron Alameida Julia Laue
lvan Oldenkamp Laura Tanigawa

Total Bid Price
$6,986,810.45
$5,699,150.00
$6,955,313.00
$9,326,743.00

$7,242,004.11
$5,900,000.00
123%

97%

https://bidopportunities.apps.sfdpw.org/CaselLoad/Details/2511




Sourcing ID: 0000009068
Contract Title: ZSFG BLDG 5 FAM HLTH CTR RELO PH 1 5C 5E
Full Title: ZSFG Building 5 Family Health Center Relocation Phase 1 5C 5E Demolition
Bid Date: June 26, 2024
KLW Construction Rubecon General
Inc. Buhler Commercial City Building, Inc. Contracting, Inc.
BID ITEMS QUANTITIES UNIT | UNIT PRICE EXTENSION UNIT PRICE EXTENSION UNIT PRICE EXTENSION UNIT PRICE EXTENSION
1 --- LS $6,086,527.13 $5,300,000.00 -—- $6,071,931.00 -—- $7,381,964.00
2 -—- LS $877,783.32 $376,650.00 $860,882.00 $1,922,279.00
3 --- AL $22,500.00 $22,500.00 --—- $22,500.00 --—- $22,500.00
TOTAL BID PRICE: $6,986,810.45 $5,699,150.00 $6,955,313.00 $9,326,743.00

|= Indicates a correction of the bid price after review.
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