## City and County of San Francisco Department of Public Works TABULATION OF QUOTES

SOURCING ID:	000009068						
CONTRACT TITLE:	ZSFG BLDG 5 FAM HLTH CTR RELO PH 1 5C 5E						
FULL TITLE:	ZSFG Building 5 Family Health Center Relocation Phase 1 5C 5E Demolition						
BIDS RECEIVED:	June 26, 2024						
PROPOSERS (in the o KLW Construction Inc. Buhler Commercial City Building, Inc. Rubecon General Cont		LBE Status Claime Micro-LBE 10 Micro-LBE 10 N/ Small-LBE 10 Average Bi Engineer's Estimat % of Engineer's Estimat Estimate vs. Low Bid Receive	% A % d: e: e:	Total Bid Price \$6,986,810.45 \$5,699,150.00 \$6,955,313.00 \$9,326,743.00 \$7,242,004.11 \$5,900,000.00 123% 97%			
cc:	Lindsay Hu Stephanie Tang Ivan Oldenkamp	Albert Ko Ron Alameida Laura Tanigawa	Carla Short Julia Laue				

For complete subcontractor listings, check:

https://bidopportunities.apps.sfdpw.org/CaseLoad/Details/2511

June 26, 2024

Sourcing ID:000009068Contract Title:ZSFG BLDG 5 FAM HLTH CTR RELO PH 1 5C 5EFull Title:ZSFG Building 5 Family Health Center Relocation Phase 1 5C 5E DemolitionBid Date:June 26, 2024

	QUANTITIES	UNIT		KLW Construction Inc. EXTENSION		Buhler Commercial EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	City Building, Inc. EXTENSION		Rubecon General Contracting, Inc. EXTENSION
BID ITEMS	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1		LS		\$6,086,527.13		\$5,300,000.00		\$6,071,931.00		\$7,381,964.00
2		LS		\$877,783.32		\$376,650.00		\$860,882.00		\$1,922,279.00
3		AL		\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00
TOTAL BID PRICE:				\$6,986,810.45		\$5,699,150.00		\$6,955,313.00		\$9,326,743.00

= Indicates a correction of the bid price after review.